
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Research 34 days Wed 10/16/13Sat 11/30/13
2 Build AOO System in 

Windows
9 days Wed 

10/23/13
Mon 11/4/13

3 Manually convert one 
module into a VCXProj

8 days Mon 11/4/13 Wed 
11/13/13

4 Convert more modules 23 days Wed 11/13/13Fri 12/13/13
5 Write module conversion 

script
11 days Mon 1/6/14 Mon 1/20/14

6 Module conversion 95 days Mon 1/6/14 Fri 5/16/14
7 Documentation of script, 

module conversion 
process

21 days Fri 5/16/14 Fri 6/13/14

8 One working VCXProj 
module that builds in 
AOO system

0 days Wed 
11/13/13

Wed 
11/13/13

9 Ten working VCXProj 
modules that build in 
AOO system

0 days Fri 12/13/13 Fri 12/13/13

10 Conversion script 0 days Mon 1/20/14 Mon 1/20/14
11 35 working VCXProj 

modules that build in 
AOO system

0 days Fri 2/14/14 Fri 2/14/14

12 60 working VCXProj 
modules that build in 
AOO system

0 days Fri 3/7/14 Fri 3/7/14

11/13

12/13

1/20

2/14

3/7

9/29 10/13 10/27 11/10 11/24 12/8 12/22
September 1 October 1 November 1 December 1

Task

Split

Milestone

Summary

Project Summary

External Tasks

External Milestone

Inactive Task

Inactive Milestone

Inactive Summary

Manual Task

Duration-only

Manual Summary Rollup

Manual Summary

Start-only

Finish-only

Deadline

Progress

Slack

Page 1

Project: Project Timeline.mpp
Date: Tue 11/5/13



ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

13 85 working VCXProj 
modules that build in 
AOO system

0 days Mon 3/31/14 Mon 3/31/14

14 All working VCXProj 
modules that build in 
AOO system

0 days Fri 6/13/14 Fri 6/13/14

15 110 working VCXProj 
modules that build in 
AOO system

0 days Fri 4/25/14 Fri 4/25/14

16 135 working VCXProj 
modules that build in 
AOO system

0 days Fri 5/9/14 Fri 5/9/14

17 160 working VCXProj 
modules that build in 
AOO system

0 days Fri 5/16/14 Fri 5/16/14
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